Slimline 12Q5 Battens
Optional IR remote
Order code: LEDJ90C
Optional IR remote
Order code: LEDJ90C
Optics
•	12 x 5W quad-colour LEDs (RGBW)
•	Beam angle: 25° (field angle: 40°)
•	400Hz refresh rate
Control
•	DMX channels: 2/3/4 or 7 selectable
•	Static colour, colour change,
colour fade, auto run, sound active
and master/slave modes
Dimmer
•	0 - 100% dimming and variable strobe
Additional features
•	 Bracket allows for multiple rigging
or floor standing applications
•	 4 push button menu with LCD display
•	 IEC in/out sockets
•	 3-Pin XLR in/out sockets
•	 Convection cooled
Specifications
•	 Power consumption: 70W
•	 Power supply: 100~240V, 50/60Hz
•	 Dimensions: 87 x 1018 x 63mm
•	 Weight: 2.2kg
Optics
•	12 x 5W quad-colour LEDs (RGBA)
•	Beam angle: 25° (field angle: 40°)
•	400Hz refresh rate
Control
•	DMX channels: 2/3/4 or 7 selectable
•	Static colour, colour change,
colour fade, auto run, sound active
and master/slave modes
Dimmer
•	0 - 100% dimming and variable strobe
Additional features
•	 Bracket allows for multiple rigging
or floor standing applications
•	 4 push button menu with LCD display
•	 IEC in/out sockets
•	 3-Pin XLR in/out sockets
•	 Convection cooled
Specifications
•	 Power consumption: 70W
•	 Power supply: 100~240V, 50/60Hz
•	 Dimensions: 87 x 1018 x 63mm
•	 Weight: 2.2kg
RGBW RGBA
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
25° RGBW 7725 2280 945
25°
535 335
25° RGBA 7338 2166 897 508 318
87
m
m
1018mm 63mm
Convection
cooled,
no fan!
Convection
cooled,
no fan!
Order code Version
LEDJ67 Black housing
LEDJ67A White housing
Order code Version
LEDJ67B Black housing
LEDJ67C White housing
Optional Twin Case
Order code: CASE29
Optional Twin Case
Order code: CASE29
Linkable with the
Slimline 5Q5 and
7Q5
See pages 58-60
NEW